Complementari
No paints
Non peintures
Sin pinturas
6
9090
EPS+™Easy Painting System
  Sistema di verniciatura monouso per la preparazione

recipiente de plástico transparente graduado en el que se
insertan el revestimiento suave y la pintura. Después de
colocar la tapa cónica con filtro en el contenedor por medio
de rosca, conéctela a la pistola de pulverìzaciòn con el
adaptador dedicado. EPSTM+ está listo para una pintura
fácil, rápida y profesional.
       Disposable painting cup for preparation and spraying
of base coat, primers, paints, both solvent and water
-based. EPSTM+ is composed of a graduated transparent
plastic cup, a soft liner to be filled with paint and a conical
lid with filter that must be locked to the plastic cup by ring.
Connect it to the spray gun using the customized adapter.
EPSTM+ is ready for an easy, fast and professional painting.
COD.
124.0200.125 200 ml 125 micron kit 50 pcs.
124.0200.TR 200 ml - 10 pcs.
COD.
124.0650.80 650 ml 80 micron kit 50 pcs.
124.0650.125 650 ml 125 micron kit 50 pcs.
124.0650.190 650 ml 190 micron kit 50 pcs.
124.0650.TR 650 ml - 10 pcs.
124.0650.125.UV 650 ml 125 micron kit 50 pcs.
COD.
124.0850.125 850 ml 125 micron kit 50 pcs.
124.0850.190 850 ml 190 micron kit 50 pcs.
124.0850.TR 850 ml - 10 pcs.
COD.
124.0400.125 400 ml 125 micron kit 50 pcs.
124.0400.190 400 ml 190 micron kit 50 pcs.
124.0400.TR 400 ml - 10 pcs.
MICRO EPS+™
MINI EPS+™
STANDARD EPS+™
MAXI EPS+™